Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 31
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/24/2019

TIME: 02:03 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10405692

01/24/2019 01:47 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - 1D: 10405692

Peak

Ala
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F
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Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 8197
0.28 11218
0.43 3304
0.65 6256
0.85 13119
1.36 48144
1.44 800051
3066546

%

6.2

3:00

Area
36458
41608
21569
52784
140506
182486
2591136

Area%
1.2

14

0.7

17

6.2

6.0
84.5



